
New Hope - October 2019

10/01/2019 - 10/31/2019 New Hope Bridge 

Total 6991

Peak Day Sun, 20 Oct, 2019 (790)

Minimum Day Sun, 6 Oct, 2019 (4)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 9

Daily Average 226

Average Workday Traffic 167

Average Weekend Traffic 394

Weekly Average 1579

Monthly Average 6864

Date New Hope Bridge 

Tue, Oct 1, 2019 223

Wed, Oct 2, 2019 265

Thu, Oct 3, 2019 287

Fri, Oct 4, 2019 235

Sat, Oct 5, 2019 499

Sun, Oct 6, 2019 4

Mon, Oct 7, 2019 296

Tue, Oct 8, 2019 300

Wed, Oct 9, 2019 174

Thu, Oct 10, 2019 18

Fri, Oct 11, 2019 48

Sat, Oct 12, 2019 576

Sun, Oct 13, 2019 460

Mon, Oct 14, 2019 346

Tue, Oct 15, 2019 114

Wed, Oct 16, 2019 219

Thu, Oct 17, 2019 252

Fri, Oct 18, 2019 251

Sat, Oct 19, 2019 273

Sun, Oct 20, 2019 790

Mon, Oct 21, 2019 136

Tue, Oct 22, 2019 224

Wed, Oct 23, 2019 162

Thu, Oct 24, 2019 4

Fri, Oct 25, 2019 24

Sat, Oct 26, 2019 93

Sun, Oct 27, 2019 458

Mon, Oct 28, 2019 179

Tue, Oct 29, 2019 34

Wed, Oct 30, 2019 13

Thu, Oct 31, 2019 34


